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Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score 

 222 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions 3 & Older In-Hand Dressage Type CH 

 1 121 TA Marceau++// Lisa Skalski Maureen Davidson 72.7 
 2 138 Blacklord Maestro Annie Wiggins James & Barbara Levins 70 
 3 436 Epic Knight Vision Patty Campbell Patty Campbell & Nicole Gellman 69.4 
 4 528 Sentebale SA Wendye Gardiner Sharon Redman 66.4 

 223 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions ATH 2 & Over In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 

 1 436 Epic Knight Vision Patty Campbell Patty Campbell & Nicole Gellman 69.8 
 2 528 Sentebale SA Sharon Redman Sharon Redman 65.9 

 224 Arabian Sport Horse 2 year old Colt In-Hand CH 

 1 120 Ravi of Taj Terrie Eldred Terrie Eldred 72.4 
 2 396 Mysteree DSE Heidi Caldwell Bakala Arabians 69.6 
 3 164 Resonant Deborah Weaver Deborah Weaver 68.5 

 225 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings 3 & Older In-Hand Dressage Type CH 

 1 160 CBA Imperial Surtur Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 73 
 2 443 Motivation I+++/ Wendye Gardiner Jackie Engberson 72.9 
 3 139 Tamar Kalist Annie Wiggins Cara Barron-Shirley 72.2 
 4 179 Renegade AWR Sterling Bradley Keitha Adams 71.9 
 5 374 Affirmativ Actionn Stephanie Reitter Stephanie Reitter 71.2 
   157 Zells Pi Cyclone Alan Sheain, Jr. Alan Sheain, Jr. 70.8 

 226 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings ATH 2 & Over  In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 

 1 446 Martino SBA+ Sarah White Sarah White 75.8 
 2 234 Verragio GH Olivia Thom Olivia Thom or Anabelle Thom 73.1 
 3 160 CBA Imperial Surtur Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 73 
 4 239 Salty John Ashlyn Koy Lauren or Alexis Gassen 72.9 
 5 484 MSU Salvitor Anna Matlock Anna Matlock 72.9 
   139 Tamar Kalist Heidi Caldwell Cara Barron-Shirley 71.9 
   157 Zells Pi Cyclone Alan Sheain, Jr. Alan Sheain, Jr. 71.1 
   232 Double Mo Seven RA Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 72.8 
   374 Affirmativ Actionn Stephanie Reitter Stephanie Reitter 71.3 
   443 Motivation I+++/ Ryan Moore Jackie Engberson 72.5 

 227 Arabian Sport Horse 2 year old Geldings In-Hand CH 

 No Entries 

 228 Arabian Sport Horse Mares 3 & Older In-Hand Dressage Type CH 

 1 388 TA Pilar Isobella Greaves Granger Durdin 77.5 
 2 387 Manaara Heidi Caldwell Granger Durdin 73.8 
 3 390 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 72.4 
 4 158 Laylas Lady of Gold Alan Sheain, Jr. Alan Sheain, Jr. 71.8 
 5 188 Koublat Al Lazaan Sandra Johnson Sharon Litizzette 69.9 

 229 Arabian Sport Horse Mares ATH 2 & Over In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 

 2 255 Rockin My Stilletos Ariana Ogden Ariana or Arlene Ogden 74.5 
 3 387 Manaara Heidi Caldwell Granger Durdin 73.6 
 4 390 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 73.2 
 5 527 Rosalia SA Sharon Redman Sharon Redman 72 
   158 Laylas Lady of Gold Alan Sheain, Jr. Alan Sheain, Jr. 71.8 
   188 Koublat Al Lazaan Chris Kornegay Sharon Litizzette 68.8 
   427 Tamar Elegant Miss+ Cheyenne Rose Gillespie Cheyenne Rose Gillespie 71 

 230 Arabian Sport Horse 2 year old Filly In-Hand CH 

 1 527 Rosalia SA Wendye Gardiner Sharon Redman 72.1 

 



 231 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares 3 & Older In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 

 1 144 Faras Echo Cara Barron-Shirley Linda Stoudemayer 72.2 
 2 418 Tamar Diesel ByDesign Mary Katherine Marshall Tamara Hanby 72 
 3 286 Kids Cherokee Babe Elizabeth Teigen Elizabeth Teigen 70.5 
 4 143 Rhayni Rhoad Annie Wiggins Daniel Davis or Hallie Anders 69.5 

 232 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares ATH 2 & Over  In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 

 1 418 Tamar Diesel ByDesign Mary Katherine Marshall Tamara Hanby 72.4 
 2 144 Faras Echo Cara Barron-Shirley Linda Stoudemayer 72.2 
 3 111 Santana Rose LDF Elaine Dean Elaine Dean 71.5 
 4 395 Upromised Mespots Kavya Ramachandran Magic Moments 71.2 
 5 183 Cinnamon Angel Ransom Skylar Young Velma Boodt 71.1 
   143 Rhayni Rhoad Hallie Anders Daniel Davis or Hallie Anders 69.5 
   286 Kids Cherokee Babe Alexis Teigen-Faulks Elizabeth Teigen 71 

 233 HA/AA Sport Horse 2 year old Filly  In-Hand CH 

 1 111 Santana Rose LDF Elaine Dean Elaine Dean 71.5 
 2 183 Cinnamon Angel Ransom Skylar Young Velma Boodt 70.8 

 234 HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings  3 & Older In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 

 1 162 CBA Imperial Thunder Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay 74.4 
 2 141 Dekourated Dude+++// Hallie Anders Daniel Davis or Hallie Anders 73 
 3 145 IM Affirmmed In Color Annie Wiggins Sherra Rieger 72.7 
 4 140 Moment In Mayhem Annie Wiggins Cara Barron-Shirley 72.3 
 5 405 SAA Bask In Flames Robin Bedgood Robin Bedgood or Cara Barron  72.4 
 or Henda or Chas Shirley 

   383 Vallejo Moon Boots+/ Rachel Powell Rachel Powell 71.4 

 235 HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings ATH 2 & Over In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 

 1 162 CBA Imperial Thunder Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay 74.6 
 2 404 Classique Rock Mackenzie Rush Mary Waldrop-Morales 73 
 3 141 Dekourated Dude+++// Hallie Anders Daniel Davis or Hallie Anders 72.9 
 4 140 Moment In Mayhem Heidi Caldwell Cara Barron-Shirley 72.8 
 5 145 IM Affirmmed In Color Hallie Anders Sherra Rieger 72.7 
   383 Vallejo Moon Boots+/ Rachel Powell Rachel Powell 71.1 
   405 SAA Bask In Flames Robin Bedgood Robin Bedgood or Cara Barron  72.4 
 or Henda or Chas Shirley 

 236 HA/AA Sport Horse 2 year old Geldings  In-Hand CH 

 No Entries 

 237 HA/AA Sport Horse Stallions 3 & Older  In-Hand Dressage Type CH 

 No Entries 

 238 HA/AA Sport Horse 2 year old Colt In-Hand CH 

 1 393 Cruzin By Moonlite MM Kavya Ramachandran Granger Durdin 71.8 
 2 391 Crusaders Farguard MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 70.7 


